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Airport National Men's Association

Weekly Blind Draw Results

Week:

HCP
Frank Gardner 7
Tracy Sankot 7
Norm Davis 9
Steve Erger 2 4
Steve Hageman 3
Frank Gardner 2 7
Tom Prescott 12
Dennis Shields 3
Bruce F. Young 7
Steve Stratton 6
Steve Erger 4
Al Tjelmeland 8
Dan Wesbrook 2 8
Dan Wesbrook 8
Rob O'Brian 8
Steve Lawrence 4
Mark Johnson 4
Kirk Hoeppner 9
Gar Ruprecht 15
Charlie Cizio 8
Dennis Shields 2 3
John Winegarden 5
Bill Eichhorst 6
Kirk Hoeppner 2 9

22 Date:

Scoring as Best Ball,
24 Players at $5.00/Player - $120.00 To Blind Draw Prize Fund
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Payout
$16.20

$13.50

$11.10

$8.70

$6.30

$4.20



